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Personenlift AWP 30S

Technische Daten
Max. Arbeitshéhe
Max. Plattformhdhe
Max. Korbnutzlast
Abmessung des Arbeitskorbes
Transportlange D
Transportbreite B
Transporthhe A
Abstitzbreite

Neigung
Gesamtgewicht
Antrieb

Einsatzbereich

Reifen Vollgummi, nicht markierend

AWP 30 S
11.00 m
9.00 m
159 kg
0.69 x 0.66 m
1.35m
0.76 m
1.99m
1.75x1.95m
0°
360 kg
230V
innen und aussen




